ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5065
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: WAZIRABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5065-M-2-2928
5065-M-2-2929
5065-M-3-2930
5065-M-3-2931
5065-M-9-2932

HASHIM ISHTIAQ
MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
MUHAMMAD SUBHAN
ALI SHAHID

ABU HURAIRA

MUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE

FATHER NAME
ISHTIAQ AHMED
WAQAR AHMED
SULTAN MEHMOOD
SHAHID BAIG
KHURAM SHEHZAD

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

2

o w w N

60
60
75
75
90

52

52

39

35

26
TOTAL

86.67%
86.67%
52.00%
46.67%
28.89%

5

Page 1of1



