ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE:	5065
INSTITUTION NAME:	MUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE
CITY:	WAZIRABAD

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5065-M-2-2928	HASHIM ISHTIAQ	ISHTIAQ AHMED	2	60	52	86.67%
5065-M-2-2929	MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM	WAQAR AHMED	2	60	52	86.67%
5065-M-3-2930	MUHAMMAD SUBHAN	SULTAN MEHMOOD	3	75	39	52.00%
5065-M-3-2931	ALI SHAHID	SHAHID BAIG	3	75	35	46.67%
5065-M-9-2932	ABU HURAIRA	KHURAM SHEHZAD	9	90	26	28.89%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.				TOTAL	5	

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.